%‘ﬁ\ print

LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT_EE97E96DEOF1 Date Joined: 2021-12-14 Generated: 2025-12-13

The Digital Frontier

PrintReleaf certifies that The Digital Frontier customers have collectively offset the equivalent
of 137,283 |b of paper consumption by reforesting 1,652 standard trees on PrintReleaf.

% 137,283 1,652

Ib of Paper Offset 7—  Standard Trees Reforested

LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT

0-0



LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

REFORESTATION IMPACT

Reforestation Project
Northern California
Romania

British Columbia (Cariboo)
Tanzania

Malaysia

Northern Ireland

Dominican Republic

PROJECT SDGs

‘I L) 3 ‘GOODHEALTH ll QUALITY 6 ‘CLEANWATER B 'DECENT WORK AND
POVERTY ANDWELL BEING EDUCATION AND SANITATION ECONOMIC GROWTH.
L B LTI Bl

13 v 15 ym"uun\ m
&

PARTIERSHPS
FORTHEGOALS

Trees
1,248
120
81.54
80.27
75.20
23.58

22.33

Total Trees 1,652



