

### LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

Channel ID: ACT\_EE97E96DE0F1

Date Joined: 2021-12-14

Generated: 2025-12-13

# The Digital Frontier

PrintReleaf certifies that The Digital Frontier customers have collectively offset the equivalent of 137,283 lb of paper consumption by reforesting 1,652 standard trees on PrintReleaf.



**137,283**Ib of Paper Offset



1,652 Standard Trees Reforested

### LIFETIME GLOBAL IMPACT





## LIFETIME IMPACT STATEMENT

#### **REFORESTATION IMPACT**

Reforestation Project	Trees
Northern California	1,248
Romania	120
British Columbia (Cariboo)	81.54
Tanzania	80.27
Malaysia	75.20
Northern Ireland	23.58
Dominican Republic	22.33

Total Trees 1,652

### **PROJECT SDGs**















